Weltrend Semiconductor, Inc.
WT6248
Digital Monitor Controller with USB Function
(ROM Type)
Preliminary Data Sheet
REV. 1.01
Sep. 20, 2001
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.

• One external interrupt request input
• Low VDD reset
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Type Part Number
42-pin PDIP WT6248-N42
42-pin Shrink PDIP WT6248-K42
44-pin SOP WT6248-S44
44-pin PLCC WT6248-L44
WT6248v1.01
USB Monitor Controller
Weltrend Semiconductor, Inc.
Page 3